RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021

Date

2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-11
2020-11-24
2020-12-07
2020-12-16
2020-12-17
2020-12-18
2020-12-18
2020-12-18
2020-12-18
2020-12-18
2020-12-18
2020-12-21
2020-12-21
2020-12-22
2020-12-22
2020-12-22
2020-12-22
2020-12-22
2020-12-23
2020-12-23
2020-12-23
2020-12-23
2020-12-24
2020-12-28
2020-12-29
2020-12-29
2020-12-29
2020-12-29
2020-12-29
2020-12-31
2021-01-04
2021-01-04
2021-01-04
2021-01-04
2021-01-04

Co No

810
810
810
810
810
810
460
60

810
810
810
810
810
260
530
810
60

60

160
810
810
810
810
810
460
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
460
530
810
810
810
810

Acct No

53548
53548
53548
53548
53548
53548
43010
94036
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
60330
55266
50009
38260
38110
51033
26815
53521
53521
53521
50644
43011
72300
72300
51033
52066
72650
58012
58022
58022
72250
43010
29605
73850
73850
50690
67160

Order No

58345
58347
58348
58349
58350
58351
58593
58851
59017
59040
59051
59052
59053
59061
59062
59069
59079
59080
59092
59093
59098
59099
59100
59108
59113
59129
59131
59134
59146
59167
59169
59170
59171
59212
59253
59358
59359
59360
59363
59369

User

Hannah Howard
Hannah Howard
Hannah Howard
Hannah Howard
Hannah Howard
Hannah Howard
Rhonda Conley
Victoria Gervais
Carrie Gnatkowski
Carrie Gnatkowski
Doris Adair

Doris Adair

Doris Adair

Laura Atsoff
Jodie Bolzman
Mary Bitzer

Susan Hillger
Susan Hillger
Labony Mookerjee

melissa lawrukovich

Kristina Cox
Kristina Cox
Kristina Cox
Michelle Gillis
Rhonda Conley
Angela Stevenson
Angela Stevenson
Laura Yager
Joshua Cobbett
nancy lis

Kim Brass

Kim Brass

Kim Brass

Jenna DeRieu
Rhonda Conley
Abby Gucwa
Elizabeth Schuster
Elizabeth Schuster
Julie Hawkins
ashley d

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
250
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
2000
1000
2000
500
500
500
2000
500
500
500
500
500
500
2000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
1000
500
2000
2000
500
2000

RP Cost

44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
78.00
44.00
78.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
78.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
78.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
78.00
78.00
26.00
78.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-01-04
2021-01-04
2021-01-04
2021-01-05
2021-01-05
2021-01-05
2021-01-05
2021-01-05
2021-01-05
2021-01-05
2021-01-05
2021-01-05
2021-01-05
2021-01-05
2021-01-05
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-08
2021-01-08
2021-01-09
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-13
2021-01-13
2021-01-13

Co No

260
260
160
60

210
260
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
360
810
480
110
110
110
460
210
460
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
260
260
810
810
810
810
810

Acct No

14765
14765
90110
35010
27410
60320
50509
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
65150
65150
50644
53548
7442
90125
90125
30134
43011
38123
43011
50022
58014
50022
50022
58020
56516
77675
72600
72600
77025
81050702566420
53548
81050654566420
81050654566420

Order No

59373
59374
59376
59381
59406
59413
59418
59419
59420
59421
59422
59423
59424
59426
59427
59445
59446
59483
59496
59497
59500
59501
59502
59524
59528
59534
59557
59558
59559
59560
59561
59570
59586
59596
59601
59607
59609
59625
59628
59629

User

Rayvon Dean
Rayvon Dean
Teresa Vicary
Tracy Hawk
Alison Tyslicky
Laura Atsoff
nicole jones
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Karen Hess
Andrea Condit
Andrea Condit
Michelle Gillis

Hannah Howard

Eric Krisko

Megan Luebke
Megan Luebke
Megan Luebke
Rhonda Conley
Alison Tyslicky
Rhonda Conley
Aimee Wallrath
Kim Brass

Aimee Wallrath
Aimee Wallrath

Kathy Warshefski
Joshua Cobbett

Tracy Lowery

Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Brianne Jaeger
Rebecca White

Hannah Howard

Rebecca White
Rebecca White

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
500
500
250
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
500
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
500
500
500
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

RP Cost

26.00
26.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-01-14 810 69640 59639 Autumn Scherzer Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-01-14 810 69640 59640 Autumn Scherzer Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-14 810 50013 59643 Jessica Derkacz Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-14 810 50013 59645 Jessica Derkacz Business Card 250 17.00
2021-01-14 810 50013 59648 Jessica Derkacz Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-14 10 90356 59652 Kimberly Hector Business Card 250 17.00
2021-01-14 530 26600 59654 Abby Gucwa Business Card 250 17.00
2021-01-15 160 17805 59681 Karen Hess Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-01-15 480 7443 59682 Materials Management Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-01-15 810 52074 59686 brandy Kkitrys Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-15 460 63250 59691 Rhonda Conley Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-15 810 53548 59693 Hannah Howard Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-15 460 43010 59697 Rhonda Conley Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-15 460 43010 59698 Rhonda Conley Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-15 460 43011 59699 Rhonda Conley Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-18 810 17805 59720 Keisha Pointer Business Card 2000 78.00
2021-01-18 310 26815 59721 melissa lawrukovich  Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-19 110 22655 59745 Diana Kaczorowski Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-01-19 810 50509 59746 nicole jones Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-19 60 91020 59747 Stacey Engberg Business Card 250 17.00
2021-01-19 60 90120 59748 Angela McFarland Business Card 250 17.00
2021-01-19 60 30145 59751 Eric Crenshaw Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-19 810 90070 59753 Cheyne Gottler Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-01-19 810 90070 59754 Cheyne Gottler Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-01-19 810 77575 59756 Bobbi O Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-01-19 810 72000 59758 MICHELLE GALATI Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-20 810 72550 59776 Tracy Spencer Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-21 60 31010 59778 Anne DeOrnellas Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-21 60 43510 59787 Susan Csiki Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-01-21 60 43510 59788 Susan Csiki Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-22 510 58903 59806 Laurie Ferris Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-22 480 7085 59814 Eric Krisko Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-22 480 7085 59815 Eric Krisko Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-23 510 58904 59816 Laurie Ferris Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-25 360 30999 59829 Jennifer Melcher Business Card 500 26.00
2021-01-25 810 53548 59836 Hannah Howard Business Card 1000 44.00
Total b 3945.00
2020-12-18 810 65150 59064 Andrea Condit #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-12-22 810 67200 59088 Rebecca Stevens #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2020-12-28 160 36510 59153 Brenda Sobleskey #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-12-29 160 54504 59168 April Fenn #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-12-29 810 58022 59172 Kim Brass #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-12-30 810 69460 59228 Kerry Zaske #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-12-31 480 8165 59288 Lori Pidick #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2020-12-31 810 72400 59347 Kimberly Smirnes #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-01-05 210 27410 59396 Alison Tyslicky #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-01-05 60 91570 59425 Sateesha Poplar #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-01-06 810 17805 59433 Karen Hess #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-01-06 810 17805 59437 Doris Adair #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2021-01-07 810 72300 59503 Angela Stevenson #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2021-01-08 210 69150 59518 Lynette Lind #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-01-10 60 91650 59537 Charlene Hammond  #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-01-11 460 24025 59538 Lori McNamara #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-01-12 810 72600 59595 Tracy Spencer #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-01-13 810 57506 59620 STEPHANIE BENDER #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-01-14 260 71000 59678 REGINA NEAL #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-01-15 810 90060 59696 Lisa Stevens #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
Total el 864.00
2020-11-11 810 77300 58343 Hannah Howard #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
2020-12-16 810 53511 59012 Hannah Howard #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
2020-12-16 810 53511 59013 Hannah Howard #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
2020-12-16 310 27245 59015 Carrie Wheeler #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
2021-01-11 310 27245 59543 Carrie Wheeler #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
2021-01-12 810 50002 59619 colleen taraskavage  #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ty 50.00
Total ell 300.00
2020-11-11 810 77300 58341 Hannah Howard #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2020-11-11 810 77300 58342 Hannah Howard #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2020-12-16 810 54510 59003 Kevin McNutt #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2020-12-16 810 56037 59010 Carol Pudvan #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2020-12-23 810 72425 59110 Deanna Sisman #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2020-12-29 810 50013 59162 Jessica Derkacz #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2021-01-12 810 50002 59618 colleen taraskavage  #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
Total el2 308.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-01-04 810 68150 59368 Cheryl Walker #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2021-01-04 810 67160 59372 ashley d #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2021-01-06 810 17805 59435 Karen Hess #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2021-01-18 360 50644 59730 Michelle Gillis #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2021-01-19 810 65250 59757 Danielle Cahoon #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
Total e2 168.00
2021-01-06 10 90069 59429 Ryan Davis 9 5/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 1500 46.50
2021-01-06 60 60 59436 Sonia Harris 9 5/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2021-01-07 810 566430 59505 ASHLEY ERICKSON  95/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
Total e3 97.50
2021-01-06 810 17805 59434 Karen Hess 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2021-01-19 810 63600 59749 Kristal Johnson 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
Total e5 51.00
2020-12-09 530 90069 58895 Ryan Davis #10 Window Envelope - Right Window 1000 48.00
2020-12-31 10 43010 59345 Rhonda Conley #10 Window Envelope - Right Window 1500 72.00
Total e8 120.00
2021-01-12 810 72100 59611 amber jones 9 x 12 Large Catalog Envelope 1000 35.50
2021-01-25 810 53548 59834 Hannah Howard 9 x 12 Large Catalog Envelope 500 25.50
Total e9 61.00
2021-01-10 60 91650 59536 Charlene Hammond  Business Reply Envelope 1000 65.00
Total er 65.00
2021-01-08 210 69150 59519 Lynette Lind Letterhead 1000 0.00
2021-01-08 460 10510 59531 Regina Oneal Letterhead 1000 0.00
2021-01-11 810 58014 59562 Kim Brass Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-01-11 810 56516 59571 Joshua Cobbett Letterhead 1000 0.00
2021-01-12 810 72100 59615 amber jones Letterhead 1000 0.00
2021-01-15 810 52047 59685 brandy wakefield Letterhead 100 0.00
2021-01-15 810 53548 59700 Hannah Howard Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-01-18 160 91650 59711 Barbara Carson Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-01-18 160 29410 59716 Deb Slezak Letterhead 500 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-01-25 810 53548 59833 Hannah Howard Letterhead 1000 0.00
2021-01-28 810 52074 59907 brandy wakefield Letterhead 200 0.00
Total | 0.00
2021-01-11 810 56516 59572 Joshua Cobbett Second Sheets 1000 0.00
Total 13 0.00
2021-01-29 110 22655 59925 16 0.00
2021-01-29 810 69000 59926 4 0.00
2021-01-29 810 57004 59927 20 0.00
2021-01-29 60 30510 59928 1000 0.00
2021-01-29 60 30510 59929 20 0.00
2021-01-29 410 3616 59930 500 0.00
2021-01-29 410 3616 59931 5 0.00
2021-01-29 220 90600 59932 2500 0.00
2021-01-29 60 FLT99 59933 960 0.00
2021-01-29 850 50000 59934 1500 0.00
2021-01-29 810 58701 59938 500 0.00
2021-01-29 210 20020 59939 25 0.00
2021-01-29 210 24050 59940 25 0.00
2021-01-29 210 24070 59941 25 0.00
2021-01-29 210 31010 59942 25 0.00
2021-01-29 410 3616 59943 60 0.00
2021-01-29 810 73150 59956 20 0.00
2021-01-29 810 17805 59957 250 0.00
2021-01-29 810 17805 59958 250 0.00
2021-01-29 810 17805 59959 250 0.00
2021-01-29 60 43010 59960 800 0.00
2021-01-29 60 90540 59961 250 0.00
2021-01-29 60 90540 59962 250 0.00
2021-01-29 110 30320 59963 300 0.00
2021-01-29 60 92050 59964 1000 0.00
2021-01-29 810 72050 59965 20 0.00
2021-01-29 810 17805 59966 500 0.00
2021-01-29 210 94020 59967 200 0.00
2021-01-29 810 57008 59968 20 0.00
2021-01-29 810 57008 59969 20 0.00
2021-01-29 810 57008 59970 20 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-01-29 60 FLT99-12710 59971 40 0.00
2021-01-29 60 17805 59972 50 0.00
2021-01-29 60 17805 59973 50 0.00
2021-01-29 60 17805 59974 50 0.00
2021-01-29 60 17805 59975 50 0.00
2021-01-29 60 90540 59976 500 0.00
2021-01-29 220 90600 59977 2500 0.00
2021-01-29 60 90010 59978 88 0.00
2021-01-29 210 17805-2160-642500 59979 250 0.00
2021-01-29 210 17805-631010-1000 59980 25 0.00
2021-01-29 810 69680 59982 24 0.00
2021-01-29 810 58014 59983 20 0.00
2021-01-29 110 26300-1150 59984 20 0.00
2021-01-29 810 56516 59985 12 0.00
2021-01-29 210 56037 59986 20 0.00
2021-01-29 60 1075-25305-631070 59987 3000 0.00
2021-01-29 810 17805 59988 5000 0.00
2021-01-29 60 10000 59989 0 0.00
2021-01-29 60 91020 59990 100 0.00
2021-01-29 60 27285 59991 30 0.00
2021-01-29 810 77575 59992 20 0.00
2021-01-29 810 77575 59993 20 0.00
2021-01-29 810 69640 59994 12 0.00
2021-01-29 810 50000 59995 8 0.00
2021-01-29 810 75325 59996 20 0.00
2021-01-29 260 52074 59997 4 0.00
2021-01-29 810 72100 59998 4 0.00
2021-01-29 60 43010 59999 800 0.00
2021-01-29 60 30999 60000 5000 0.00
2021-01-29 60 26900-2560 60001 60 0.00
2021-01-29 410 8962 60002 300 0.00
2021-01-29 410 8962 60003 250 0.00
2021-01-29 210 17805-642840-2120 60004 600 0.00
2021-01-29 60 91870 60005 100 0.00
2021-01-29 60 91870 60006 100 0.00
Total m 0.00
2020-12-03 160 28580 58813 Chanae Houska Brochures 1000 0.00
2020-12-24 160 23830 59135 Sharon Mack Brochures 0 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021 (Cont)

Date

2020-12-24
2020-12-30
2020-12-30
2021-01-02
2021-01-04
2021-01-04
2021-01-04
2021-01-04
2021-01-05
2021-01-06
2021-01-07
2021-01-08
2021-01-08
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-15
2021-01-15
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-20

Co No

160
810
210
410
810
810
60

260
60

810
210
160
60

810
810
810
160
160
160
160
160
810
310
210
210
810
60

260
810
810
60

810
110
110
60

60

810
810
810
210

Acct No

23830
67350
244901000
77675
69040
69040
24400
14765
90200
72375
69430
30245
10000
67350
67350
67160
110029930
38010
38510
110029930
67350
69000
30999631010
94505
90300
69680
20210
71000
67200
73250
90110
69580
28100
28100
30155
30170
53548
50644
50644
24060

Order No

59136
59225
59231
59349
59365
59366
59367
59375
59417
59460
59498
59517
59532
59544
59545
59576
59602
59603
59604
59608
59650
59651
59662
59664
59665
59673
59679
59680
59684
59692
59713
59715
59722
59723
59724
59726
59728
59731
59734
59777

User

Sharon Mack
Louann Harmon
Emma Miller
Tracy Lowery
Verna Lee

Verna Lee
Sandy Van Y
Rayvon Dean
Meggan Overstreet
Joannah Spurr
Cami Demo
Julie Emerson
Kerri St Clair
Timery Smith
Timery Smith
ashley d

Ann Sims
Teresa Vinson
Teresa Vinson
Ann Sims
Timery Smith
Kimberly Gunsell
Kris Miller

Laura Love
Laura Love
Katie Jacobs
Lisa Bolanowski
REGINA NEAL
Rebecca Stevens
Holly Reibel
Mark Schutte
Jodi LaPlant
Paul Watson
Paul Watson
Deborah Terrian
tracy davismcneal
Hannah Howard
Michelle Gillis
Michelle Gillis
katy hardy

Job Type
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

Qty

200
30
3000

100

100

10
3000
150
16
100

300
250
200

200
10

500

250
24

160
160
500
500

AW

250

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-01-21 260 72375 59781 Joannah Spurr Brochures 3 0.00
2021-01-21 810 58012 59790 Kim Brass Brochures 1 0.00
2021-01-21 530 55276 59791 Judy Rife Brochures 2 0.00
2021-01-21 810 69990 59792 jill uhouse Brochures 2 0.00
2021-01-22 480 8086 59807 Lori Pidick Brochures 20 0.00
2021-01-22 480 8086 59808 Lori Pidick Brochures 20 0.00
2021-01-23 60 20010 59821 Renee Pifer Brochures 500 0.00
2021-01-26 60 17800 59856 Jeffrey Young Brochures 20 0.00
2021-01-26 60 17800 59858 Jeffrey Young Brochures 20 0.00
Total ob 0.00
2020-12-31 810 52512 59344 melissa lawrukovich  Forms 3 0.00
2020-12-31 60 38113 59346 Susan Hillger Forms 500 0.00
2020-12-31 260 60320 59348 Laura Atsoff Forms 500 0.00
2021-01-02 60 23040 59350 jacqueline silva Forms 500 0.00
2021-01-02 60 23090 59352 Renee Bell Forms 400 0.00
2021-01-02 60 23090 59353 Renee Bell Forms 500 0.00
2021-01-02 60 23090 59354 Renee Bell Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-03 530 30660 59355 Brittany Bailey Forms 500 0.00
2021-01-03 60 23090 59356 Renee Bell Forms 3 0.00
2021-01-04 260 71150 59357 Shameka White Forms 2 0.00
2021-01-04 60 30510 59370 Patricia Peterson Forms 20 0.00
2021-01-04 810 67200 59371 Rebecca Stevens Forms 2500 0.00
2021-01-04 810 67160 59377 ashley d Forms 1000 0.00
2021-01-04 810 67160 59378 ashley d Forms 1000 0.00
2021-01-05 810 81053045566430 59379 Melissa Hayes Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-05 60 43560 59380 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2021-01-05 60 30350 59414 Rachelle Kramer Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-05 810 69800 59415 Verna Lee Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-05 60 30350 59416 Rachelle Kramer Forms 8 0.00
2021-01-05 110 30345 59428 Amanda Loftus Forms 15 0.00
2021-01-06 810 56058 59438 Bobbie Morris Forms 500 0.00
2021-01-06 810 56058 59439 Bobbie Morris Forms 1000 0.00
2021-01-06 810 56058 59440 Bobbie Morris Forms 200 0.00
2021-01-06 810 65150 59442 Andrea Condit Forms 1000 0.00
2021-01-06 810 65150 59443 Andrea Condit Forms 1000 0.00
2021-01-06 810 56058 59444 Bobbie Morris Forms 500 0.00
2021-01-06 810 56058 59447 Bobbie Morris Forms 500 0.00
2021-01-06 810 56058 59448 Bobbie Morris Forms 1000 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-06
2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-07

Co No

810
810
810
810
810
810
60
810
810
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
54506
54506
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
530
530
530
530
530

Acct No

56058
56058
56058
56058
56058
56058
30014
56058
56058
43560
68375
56058
56058
56058
56058
68375
56058
68275
68275
56058
56058
56058
56058
56058
56058
56058
56058
56058
56058
56058
56058
56058
72000
51521
56056
060

060

060

060

060

Order No

59449
59450
59451
59452
59453
59454
59455
59456
59457
59458
59459
59461
59462
59463
59464
59465
59466
59467
59468
59469
59470
59471
59472
59473
59474
59475
59476
59477
59478
59479
59480
59481
59482
59486
59487
59489
59490
59491
59492
59493

User

Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris

Lisa Ardanowski

Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
shirley liddell

Dorothy Craig
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Dorothy Craig
Bobbie Morris
Cheryl Weaver
Cheryl Weaver
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris

MICHELLE GALATI

Bobbie Morris
Bobbie Morris
Tim Zurek
Tim Zurek
Tim Zurek
Tim Zurek
Tim Zurek

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
500
100
100
100
100
500
100
100
500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
300
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
500

500
500
100
100
100

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-07
2021-01-08
2021-01-08
2021-01-08
2021-01-08
2021-01-08
2021-01-08
2021-01-08
2021-01-08
2021-01-08
2021-01-08
2021-01-09
2021-01-10
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-11
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12

Co No

530
530
810
60
810
60
810
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
60
110
60
810
810
810
310
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
60
60
810
810
60
60
60
60
530
60

Acct No

060

060

54504
31010
69580
31010
69230
20210
73600
71650
73150
73150
57506
57506
57506
30010
30010
30360
23070
50509
50509
50509
27245
77150
73150
72550
72550
72550
72550
91650
91650
91650
51033
67160
23080
91650
91650
91650
060

91650

Order No

59494
59495
59499
59508
59509
59510
59511
59512
59514
59515
59520
59521
59525
59526
59527
59529
59530
59533
59535
59539
59540
59541
59542
59548
59549
59550
59551
59552
59554
59563
59564
59565
59573
59574
59577
59578
59579
59580
59582
59583

User

Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

April Fenn
Samantha Chene
Jodi LaPlant
Samantha Chene
Verna Lee

Lisa Bolanowski
Holly Reibel
Danielle Sowers
Ashley Whitaker
Ashley Whitaker
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
Vicki Stebner

Vicki Stebner

Dani Higley

Marie Schwerin
nicole jones

nicole jones

nicole jones

Carrie Wheeler
Kimberly Spychalski
Sheryl Weiler

Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Melissa Jordan
Melissa Jordan
Melissa Jordan
Laura Yager

ashley d

Darlene Maguire
Melissa Jordan
Melissa Jordan
Melissa Jordan

Tim Zurek

Melissa Jordan

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
100
100
500
500
100
1000
250

N

100
100
500
500
500
100
1000

100
500
500
500
100
2500
100
500
500
500
500
100
100
100
100
100
12
100
100
100
100
100

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-12
2021-01-13
2021-01-13
2021-01-13
2021-01-13
2021-01-13
2021-01-13
2021-01-13
2021-01-13
2021-01-13
2021-01-13
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14

Co No

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

60

60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
210
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

810
110
110
110
110
480
810
60

60

60

Acct No

57008
57008
73150
58020
72000
72000
72600
23060
23060
23060
23060
77025
77025
50002
50002
50002
72100
72100
69000
69000
67200
56037
56037
56037
72400
72400
72400
72400
50013
91650
75375
30325
14765
28550
30345
8165

73000
32010
32010
32010

Order No

59584
59585
59589
59591
59592
59593
59594
59597
59598
59599
59600
59605
59606
59612
59613
59614
59616
59617
59621
59622
59623
59631
59632
59634
59635
59636
59637
59638
59641
59642
59649
59658
59659
59660
59661
59663
59666
59667
59668
59669

User

Jennifer Dennert
Jennifer Dennert
Sheryl Weiler
Kathy Warshefski
MICHELLE GALATI
MICHELLE GALATI
Tracy Spencer
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Brianne Jaeger
Brianne Jaeger

colleen taraskavage
colleen taraskavage
colleen taraskavage

amber jones
amber jones
Kimberly Gunsell
Kimberly Gunsell
Rebecca Stevens
Carol Pudvan
Carol Pudvan
Carol Pudvan
Kimberly Smirnes
Kimberly Smirnes
Kimberly Smirnes
Kimberly Smirnes
Jessica Derkacz
Melissa Jordan
Teresa Wenzlick
Carla Ryder
Carla Ryder
Carla Ryder
Carla Ryder

Lori Pidick

TINA PLAUTZ
Stephanie Karram
Stephanie Karram
Stephanie Karram

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
500
100
500
100
100

1000
1000
1000
15
100
100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
100

100
20

100
100
100
100
500
100
100

N -

24
500
1000
500
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-14
2021-01-15
2021-01-15
2021-01-15
2021-01-15
2021-01-15
2021-01-15
2021-01-15
2021-01-15
2021-01-16
2021-01-16
2021-01-16
2021-01-16
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-18
2021-01-19

Co No

810
810
810
260
260
260
810
60

810
810
810
60

60

810
810
60

60

530
530
60

60

110
260
310
810
810
810
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

Acct No

71000
69680
71000
71000
71000
71000
69580
43560
65400
73600
73250
20010
20010
69640
69640
20010
20010
2210
2210
6026010
6026010
30360
60330
8437
51033
51033
69325
91570
65250
65250
65250
69280
64100
64100
64100
64100
65100
65100
65100
91900

Order No

59670
59671
59672
59674
59675
59676
59677
59687
59688
59689
59690
59694
59695
59701
59702
59703
59704
59705
59706
59707
59708
59709
59710
59714
59717
59718
59727
59729
59732
59733
59735
59736
59737
59738
59739
59740
59741
59742
59743
59744

User

REGINA NEAL
Katie Jacobs
REGINA NEAL
REGINA NEAL
REGINA NEAL
REGINA NEAL
Jodi LaPlant
shirley liddell
Lynn Kreiner
Holly Reibel
Holly Reibel
Renee Pifer
Renee Pifer
Autumn Scherzer
Autumn Scherzer
Renee Pifer
Renee Pifer
VICKI YAROCH
VICKI YAROCH
Jessica Sweet
Jessica Sweet
Dani Higley
Laura Atsoff
Jennifer Teeling
Laura Yager
Laura Yager
Dawn Ward
Sateesha Poplar
Danielle Cahoon
Danielle Cahoon
Danielle Cahoon
Verna Lee
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Denise Kowalski

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500

100

500
100
100
10

100
500
100
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
20
500

1000
500
500

500
100
100
100

500

1000
1000
1000
500

1000
1000
1000

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-01-19
2021-01-19
2021-01-19
2021-01-20
2021-01-20
2021-01-20
2021-01-20
2021-01-20
2021-01-20
2021-01-20
2021-01-20
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-21
2021-01-22
2021-01-22
2021-01-22
2021-01-22
2021-01-22
2021-01-23
2021-01-23
2021-01-23
2021-01-23
2021-01-25
2021-01-25
2021-01-25
2021-01-25

Co No

810
60

510
810
810
60

810
260
810
810
60

60

60

810
530
530
530
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
530
530
810
810
810
810
810
810
530
810
810
810
60

Acct No

71000
30155
14760
69460
56037
32011
72150
72150
66000
51025
30170
60030
60030
65250
060
060
060
63550
63550
63550
53037
53037
53037
53037
53037
53037
53037
2210
2210
66000
63550
71350
73000
73000
73000
30660
72650
72650
72650
23040

Order No

59750
59752
59755
59760
59761
59767
59769
59770
59771
59772
59773
59779
59780
59782
59784
59785
59786
59793
59794
59795
59796
59797
59799
59800
59801
59802
59803
59804
59805
59809
59811
59812
59817
59818
59819
59820
59822
59823
59824
59826

User

tiffany mclaughlan
Deborah Terrian
Jensen Booms
Kerry Zaske

Carol Pudvan
Jennifer Dixon
Cherry Ebi

Cherry Ebi

Tonya Furtah
April Fenn

tracy davismcneal
Tammy Sagamang
Tammy Sagamang
Danielle Cahoon
Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Kristal Johnson
Kristal Johnson
Kristal Johnson
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
VICKI YAROCH
VICKI YAROCH
Tonya Furtah
Kristal Johnson
Jannine LaDuke
TINA PLAUTZ
TINA PLAUTZ
TINA PLAUTZ
Brittany Bailey
nancy lis

nancy lis

nancy lis
jacqueline silva

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
100
1000
100
500
500
50
100
500

500
400
500
500
500
100
100
100
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
100
1000

1000
1000

500
2500
2500
2500
15

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-01-25 810 53548 59837 Hannah Howard Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-25 810 53548 59839 Hannah Howard Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-25 60 60030 59850 Tammy Sagamang Forms 1000 0.00
2021-01-26 810 50724 59859 Christy Racignol Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-26 810 50724 59860 Christy Racignol Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-26 60 23080 59861 Darlene Maguire Forms 12 0.00
2021-01-26 810 81053013566430 59862 Melissa Hayes Forms 1 0.00
2021-01-26 530 27290 59865 Deb House Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-26 530 27290 59868 Deb House Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-26 530 27290 59869 Deb House Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-26 530 27290 59870 Deb House Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-26 530 27290 59871 Deb House Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-26 530 27290 59872 Deb House Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-26 60 23090 59876 Renee Bell Forms 9 0.00
2021-01-27 810 65250 59878 Danielle Cahoon Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-27 60 30014 59883 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 1000 0.00
2021-01-27 60 43560 59885 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2021-01-27 60 43560 59888 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2021-01-27 810 69580 59890 Jodi LaPlant Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-27 810 52074 59893 brandy wakefield Forms 500 0.00
2021-01-27 810 52074 59894 brandy wakefield Forms 500 0.00
2021-01-27 810 52074 59895 brandy wakefield Forms 500 0.00
2021-01-27 810 52074 59896 brandy wakefield Forms 100 0.00
2021-01-28 810 50013 59912 Jessica Derkacz Forms 500 0.00
2021-01-28 60 38110 59918 Susan Hillger Forms 1000 0.00
2021-01-28 60 43560 59919 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2021-01-28 810 81050654566420 59923 Rebecca White Forms 1 0.00
Total of 0.00
2021-01-04 260 28575 59364 Melissa Kas Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-01-07 810 69150 59488 Lynette Lind Pocketfolders - Basic 250 0.00
2021-01-13 60 90110 59626 Mark Schutte Pocketfolders - Basic 15000 0.00
2021-01-14 110 30350 59653 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2021-01-14 110 30325 59655 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2021-01-14 110 30345 59656 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-01-14 110 28550 59657 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2021-01-27 60 10000 59898 Kerri St Clair Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
Total p 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jan 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-01-02 810 55266 59351 Jodie Bolzman 7 0.00
2021-01-07 810 57506 59504 STEPHANIE BENDER 1 0.00
2021-01-11 810 67350 59546 Timery Smith 1 0.00
2021-01-11 810 67160 59575 ashley d 1 0.00
2021-01-21 810 58022 59789 Kim Brass 1 0.00
2021-01-28 810 69460 59920 Kerry Zaske 2 0.00
2021-01-28 810 69460 59921 Kerry Zaske 2 0.00
Total S 0.00
Shipping Costs 114.84



